Affordable Quality
Tools so good we put our name on them...
Issue 2022-4
Retail Catalogue
01
We’ve been with you since
1938...
Hamer has a long history of trust

DRILLING
CUTTING & DRILLING
19
Universal Drill Bits
•	 Suitable for drilling holes in masonry material
•	 Highly durable, tested to last
•	 Universal and comes in a variety of sizes
HAMER
CODE
SIZE
(MM)
FEATURES
HAMUD480 4 x 82 For masonry use, yellow plug
HAMUD5595 5.5 x 97 For masonry use, red plug
HAMUD595 5 x 97 For masonry use, white plug
HAMUD65100 6.5 x 100 For masonry use
HAMUD6100 6 x 100 For masonry use
HAMUD7100 7 x 100 For masonry use
HAMUD8115 8 x 115 For masonry use, blue plug
CUTTING & DRILLING
20
SDS Drill Bits
•	 Flute design provides efficient debris removal
•	 Highly durable, tested to last
•	 Comes in a variety of sizes
HAMER
CODE
SIZE
(MM)
FEATURES
HAMSDS5110 5 x 110 45mm drilling length
HAMSDS5160 5 x 160 90mm drilling length
HAMSDS55110 5.5 x 110 45mm drilling length
HAMSDS55160 5.5 x 160 90mm drilling length
HAMSDS6110 6 x 110 45mm drilling length
HAMSDS6160 6 x 160 90mm drilling length
HAMSDS65110 6.5 x 110 45mm drilling length
HAMSDS65160 6.5 x 160 90mm drilling length
HAMSDS8160 8 x 160 90mm drilling length
HAMSDS10160 10 x 160 90mm drilling length
HAMSDS10210 10 x 210 140mm drilling length
HAMSDS12160 12 x 160 90mm drilling length
HAMSDS12210 12 x 210 140mm drilling length
HAMSDS20450 20 x 450 365mm drilling length
HAMSDS25300 25 x 300 215mm drilling length
CUTTING & DRILLING
21
HSS Drill Bits
•	 High speed steel drill bit
•	 Highly durable, tested to last
•	 Comes in a variety of sizes and in single or 2-packs for smaller sizes
HAMER
CODE
SIZE
(MM)
FEATURES
HAMHSS10 10 M35 Cobalt
HAMHSS11 11 M35 Cobalt
HAMHSS12 12 M35 Cobalt
HAMHSS13 13 M35 Cobalt
HAMHSS2.5 2.5 M35 Cobalt 2 pack
HAMHSS2 2 M35 Cobalt 2 pack
HAMHSS3.5 3.5 M35 Cobalt 2 pack
HAMHSS3 3 M35 Cobalt 2 pack
HAMHSS4.5 4.5 M35 Cobalt
HAMHSS4 4 M35 Cobalt
HAMHSS5.5 5.5 M35 Cobalt
HAMHSS5 5 M35 Cobalt
HAMHSS6.5 6.5 M35 Cobalt
HAMHSS6 6 M35 Cobalt
HAMHSS7 7 M35 Cobalt
HAMHSS8 8 M35 Cobalt
HAMHSS9 9 M35 Cobalt
CUTTING & DRILLING
22
Spade Bits
•	 Suitable for fast boring of clearance holes in all types of timber
•	 Highly durable, tested to last
•	 Comes in a variety of sizes
HAMER
CODE
SIZE
(MM)
FEATURES
HAMSB16 16 x 152 Spade bit shape, for digging out
miscellaneous items, impact shaft
HAMSB20 20 x 152 Spade bit shape, for digging out
miscellaneous items, impact shaft
HAMSB22 22 x 152 Spade bit shape, for digging out
miscellaneous items, impact shaft
HAMSB25 25 x 152 Spade bit shape, for digging out
miscellaneous items, impact shaft
HAMSB32 32 x 152 Spade bit shape, for digging out
miscellaneous items, impact shaft
CUTTING & DRILLING
23
Glass and Tile Bits
•	 Designed for smooth drilling in ceramic tiles, glass, brick,
plastics and fibreglass
•	 Highly durable, tested to last
HAMER
CODE
SIZE
(MM)
FEATURES
HAMGT5 5 For drilling through glass and tile
HAMGT6 6 For drilling through glass and tile
HAMGT6.5 6.5 For drilling through glass and tile
CUTTING & DRILLING
24
Quad Wood Borers
•	 Designed for all general-purpose drilling in wood
•	 Highly durable, tested to last
•	 Comes in a variety of sizes
•	 4 flute design for faster debris removal
HAMER
CODE
SIZE
(MM)
FEATURES
HAMQWB16 16 x 165 Impact shaft
HAMQWB20 20 x 165 Impact shaft
HAMQWB22 22 x 165 Impact shaft
HAMQWB25 25 x 165 Impact shaft
HAMQWB28 28 x 165 Impact shaft
HAMQWB32 32 x 165 Impact shaft
CUTTING & DRILLING
25
Hole Cutters
•	 Suitable for holes in stainless steel, steel, cement sheet,
chipboard or fibreglass
•	 Highly durable, tested to last
HAMER
CODE
SIZE
(MM)
FEATURES
HAMHC16 16 16mm reach
HAMHC20 20 16mm reach
HAMHC25 25 16mm reach
HAMHC32 32 16mm reach
BAGS &
TOTES
HAMER
CODE